

Community Support Services

Schedule of Rates Effective July 1, 2021

At Home Daily Support/Companionship

Community Client (2 hr minimum)	2-4 hours	Over 4 hours
Messiah Village Resident (1 hr minimum)	1-3 hours	Over 3 hours
Monday - Friday	\$ 34/hr	\$ 32/hr
Saturday & Sunday	\$ 37/hr	\$ 34/hr
Holiday	\$ 45/hr	\$ 45/hr
Additional Second Client	\$ 15/hr	\$ 15/hr

Additional Services

Short Visit (Messiah Vil	lage Only)	\$20 per ½ hr
24 Hour Care		\$30/hr
Speciality Care (Nurse)		\$50/hr
Speciality Care (Nurse Trained Caregiver) \$37/hr		\$37/hr
Wellness Check-in		\$5/call
Housekeeping (Mon-Fr	i)	\$47/hr
Housekeeping (Sat-Sun)	\$50/hr
Furniture Mover	\$30/hr	(one person)
Furniture Mover	\$60/hr	(two people)
Concierge Service	Estimates provided	l upon request

Transportation

This service is available weekdays, is limited to availability on weekends, and is not available on holidays.

Transportation Service - Weekdays	\$37/hr
Transportation Service - Weekend	\$39/hr
Wheelchair Van Rental	\$65/hr
Service fee and mileage fee should be added to rental	
fee for full price:	

Mileage (per mile)	\$0.95/mile
Companion as needed	\$17.50/hr

Lifeline 24-hour Emergency Call Units:

Activation Fee	\$56.00
Monthly Fee	\$40.00
Monthly Fee with Auto Alert	\$55.50
Wireless Monthly Fee	\$52.50
Wireless Fee with Auto Alert	\$68.00

Go Safe Mobile Emergency Call Units:

Go Safe Wireless	\$76.00
Go Safe Landline	\$66.00
Installation	\$74.00
Button Cost	\$155.50

Adult Day Services

Messiah Lifeways offers an Adult Day Center on the campus of Messiah Village. For more information, call 717.790.8224.

Daily Rate	\$80.00
Dally Mate	200.00

Rehab Services

Available in the Village Center and the Village Commons on the Messiah Village campus: Physical Therapy, Speech Therapy and Occupational Therapy. For more information, call 717.590.8788.

Senior Center

Messiah Lifeways sponsors Mechanicsburg Place: A Senior Center & More in Mechanicsburg, PA. For more information about membership, call 717.591.5581.

Prices above do not include sales tax. PA Sales tax will be added to goods or services as applicable. For more information, call Fiscal Services 717.790.8220.